Plac

H

HO

HV

Namn

Lars Brown
Christoffer Indebetou
Birger Lindell

Krister Magnusson
Michael Hakansson
Moshe Arad

Peter Elfvén

Anders Ohman

Lars Svensson
Roger Blomqgvist
Jan Lindstrém
Lars Ake Holgersson
Anders Schedin
Peter Wahlberg
Kennet Fosshaug
Stig Lantz

Ake Lindén
Mikael Richtnér
Jan Lonnroth
Ronny Granholm
Torbjorn Attermo

Sture Nordblom
Staffan Séderlund
Sture Molin

Ake Berg

Martin Holmlund
Egon Mikkelsen
Arne Andersson
Mohammad Mousavi
Lennart Ekback
Bengt Holgersson
Lars Wallentin
Lars Ekstréom

den 9 september 2010

Resultatlista

DM individuelit

DM Individuellt den 15 augusti 2010
Spelplats: Ersta MGK Filt

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Ersta MGK

Tyresd BGK
Haninge BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK

Vasby BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Véasby BGK

Ersta MGK
Haninge BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Ersta MGK
Stockholms BGK
Kristineberg BGK

Ersta MGK
Kristineberg BGK
Uppsala BGK
Ersta MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Haninge BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Haninge BGK
Kristineberg BGK

S1

32
31
38
35
46
38
46
53

33
37
39
46
39
41
43
39
43
46
47
52
51

34
38
44
42
45
49
51
52
50
54
56
64

S2

32
34
30
33
30
41
48
48

37
34
38
33
41
39
38
42
46
43
45
49
70

38
35
35
41
38
39
43
42
45
48
46
56

64

68
68
76
79
94
101

70

77
79
80
80
81
81
89
89
92
101
121

72
73
79
83
83
88
94
94
95
102
102
120

Snitt

32,0
32,5
34,0
34,0
38,0
39,5
47,0
50,5

35,0
35,5
38,5
39,5
40,0
40,0
40,5
40,5
44,5
44,5
46,0
50,5
60,5

36,0
36,5
39,5
41,5
41,5
44,0
47,0
47,0
47,5
51,0
51,0
60,0

Sida



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S:a Snitt

Pojkar A

Kenneth Lindell Haninge BGK 33 43 76 38,0
Pojkar B

Julian Mattsson Ersta MGK 62 55 117 58,5

den 9 september 2010 Sida 2 av



